FOCUSED ON
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
Non-Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers | PRD & PNC Series
FOCUSED ON
QUALITY AIR
TREATMENT
The importance of compressed air as a
provider of energy for modern industrial

Specifically constructed for reduced
air flow velocity, reduced pressure
loss, increased dirt holding capacity,
and improved efficiency. Includes a
12-month air quality guarantee.
Model Air Connections
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)*
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight Primary
Voltages
Recommended
Pre-Filter
Recommended
After-FilterlHeight Width  Depth lbs g
PRD10-A11516016FLU 1/2” NPT-F 10 16.9 (430) 17.7 (450) 8.3 (210) 42 19 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP010CNFI AAP010CNFI
PRD15-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 15 16.9 (430) 17.7 (450) 8.3 (210) 42 19 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP010CNFI AAP010CNFI
PRD25-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 25 19.9 (505) 19.7 (500) 8.3 (210) 52 24 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP015CNFI AAP015CNFI
PRD35-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 35 19.9 (505) 19.7 (500) 8.3 (210) 52 24 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP015CNFI AAP015CNFI
PRD50-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 50 22.2 (565) 20.5 (520) 8.9 (225) 58 27 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP020DNFI AAP020DNFI
PRD75-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 75 22.2 (565) 20.5 (520) 8.9 (225) 68 31 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP025DNFI AAP025DNFI
PRD100-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 100 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 110 50 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP025DNFI AAP025DNFI
PRD125-A11516016TXU 1 1/2”NPT-F 125 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 115 52 115V/1Ph/60Hz  AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD125-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 125 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 115 52 230V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD150-A11516016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 150 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 128 58 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD150-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 150 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 128 58 230V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD175-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 175 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 132 60 230V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
Flowrates at the following climatic conditions -
•	 Ambient Temperature:  100°F (38°C)
•	 Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C)
•	 Inlet Pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g)

•		 Inlet Pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g).
2.	 PNC200 only available 230V/1Ph/60Hz.
3.	 Models PNC400 - PNC1200 are not available in 239V/1Ph/60Hz.
4.	 ISO8573-1:2010 Class 1.5.1
5.	 Filters shipped loose
For reliable operation, a Parker pre-filter is recommended.
Dryers not operated in accordance with ISO air quality class 3
for solids may see degradation in performance and/or
permanent dryer failure.
Model Air In/Out
Nominal Capacity
(scfm)¹
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight
Pre-Filter After-Filter
Height Width Depth lbs kg
PNC0200-A2-*³ 2” NPT 200 42 (1067) 28.125 (714.375) 42 (1067) 402 182 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PNC0250-** 2” NPT 250 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 421 191 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PNC0325-** 2” NPT 325 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 432 196 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PNC0400-** 2” NPT 400 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 441 200 AOP040HNFI AAP040HNFI
PNC0500-** 2” NPT 500 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 460 209 AOP045INFI AAP045INFI
PNC0700-** 3” NPT 700 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 670 304 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
PNC0850-** 3” NPT 850 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 688 312 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
PNC1050-** 3” NPT 1050 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 745 338 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
PNC1200-** 3” NPT 1200 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 766 347 AOP055JNFI AAP055JNFI
PNC Product Selection
Technical
   2 = (230V/1Ph/60Hz)
   3 = (230V/3Ph/60Hz)